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Simulium nr. brevidens

Simulium

Simuliidae

Diptera
99.07

ID

SPSIM019-15
SPSIM020-15

ACBB411-07

ACBB410-07
AMTPD2158-15
AMTPD496-15
FISIM140-11
ACBB409-07

AMTPD2106-15
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CNWLM449-13
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ACB075-05

GBDP7113-09
CNPKMO031-14
ACB024-05
ACB024-05
ACB027-05
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ACB140-05
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CNFDI117-14
CNJAC336-12
CNJAC779-12
CNJAD1610-12
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